
Annex 5: Attendees Contact Details 

John Annala 
Gulf of Maine Research Institute 
400 Commercial St 
Portland, ME  04101 
Phone: (207) 772-2321
Email: jannala@gmri.org

Tim Ariati 
UNE Marine Science Center
Hills Beach Road 
Biddeford, ME  04005 
Phone: (207) 283-0171 x2717 
Email: tariati@une.edu

Ken Beal 
NOAA Fisheries - Cooperative Research 
Partners Initiative
1 Blackburn Drive
Gloucester, MA  01930 
Phone: (978) 281-9267
Email: ken.beal@noaa.gov

Togue Brawn 
Maine Department of Marine Resources
P.O. Box 8 
West Boothbay Harbor, ME  04575 
Phone: (207) 633-9560
Email: togue.brawn@maine.gov

Cheryl Brooking 
Fundy Weir Fishermen's Association 
Biological Station 
531 rue Brandy Cove Road 
St. Andrews, NB  E5B 2L9 
Canada
Phone: (506) 529-5888
Email: cbrooking@hotmail.com

Steve Cadrin 
Northeast Fisheries Science Center
166 Water Street
Woods Hole, MA  02543 
Phone: (508) 495-2335
Email: steven.cadrin@noaa.gov

Donald Clark 
Canada Department of Fisheries and Oceans 
Biological Station 
531 rue Brandy Cove Road 
St. Andrews, NB  E5B 2L9 
Canada
Phone: (506) 529-5908
Email: clarkd@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Bill Duffy 
Northern Geomantics
146 Second Street
Hallowell, ME  04347 
Phone: (207) 633-9226
Email: bduffy@northgeo.com

Alistair Hobday 
CSIRO Marine Research 
P.O. Box 1538 
Hobart, Tasmania,   7000 
Australia
Phone: +61 (3) 6232-5310
Email: alistair.hobday@csiro.au

John Hoenig 
Virginia Institute of Marine Science 
P.O. Box 1346 
Gloucester Point, VA  23062 
Phone: (804) 684-7125
Email: hoenig@vims.edu
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John Hoey 
Northeast Fisheries Science Center
166 Water Street
Woods Hole, MA  02543 
Phone: (401) 782-3323
Email: john.hoey@noaa.gov

Kohl Kanwit 
Maine Department of Marine Resources
P.O. Box 8 
West Boothbay Harbor, ME  04575 
Phone: (207) 633-9535
Email: kohl.kanwit@maine.gov

Kevin Kelly 
Maine Department of Marine Resources
P.O. Box 8 
West Boothbay Harbor, ME  04575 
Phone: (207) 633-9543
Email: kevin.kelly@maine.gov

Nancy Kohler 
National Marine Fisheries Service 
28 Tarzwell Drive 
Narragansett, RI  02882 
Phone: (401) 782-3332
Email: nancy.kohler@noaa.gov

Chris Legault 
Northeast Fisheries Science Center
166 Water Street
Woods Hole, MA  02543 
Phone: (508) 495-2025
Email: chris.legault@noaa.gov

Joshua Moser 
Northeast Fisheries Science Center
166 Water Street
Woods Hole, MA  02543 
Phone: (508) 495-2246
Email: joshua.moser@noaa.gov

Ben Neal 
Island Institute 
PO Box 648 
386 Main St 
Rockland, ME  04841 
Phone: (207) 594-9209 x102 
Email: bneal@islandinstitute.org

Gary Nelson 
Mass. Department of Marine Fisheries 
Annisquam River Field Station 
30 Emerson Ave 
Gloucester, MA  01930 
Phone: (978) 282-0308
Email: gary.nelson@state.ma.us

Chris Pickett 
Northeast Fisheries Science Center
166 Water Street
Woods Hole, MA  02543 
Phone: (508) 495-2336
Email: chris.pickett@noaa.gov

Sarah Pike 
NMFS Cooperative Research Program 
1 Blackburn Drive
Gloucester, MA  01930 
Phone: (978) 281-9146
Email: sarah.pike@noaa.gov

Paul Rago 
Northeast Fisheries Science Center
166 Water Street
Woods Hole, MA  02543 
Phone: (508) 495-2341
Email: paul.rago@noaa.gov

Tom Rudolph 
Cape Cod Commercial Hook Fishermen's 
Association
210 Orleans Rd. 
North Chatham, MA  02650 
Phone: (508) 945-2432 x16 
Email: tom@ccchfa.org
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Bernadetta Sarno 
Manomet Center for Conservation Sciences 
P.O. Box 1770 
Manomet, MA  02345 
Phone: (508) 224-6521
Email: sarnob@manomet.org

Gary Shepherd 
Northeast Fisheries Science Center
166 Water Street
Woods Hole, MA  02543 
Phone: (508) 495-2368
Email: gary.shepherd@noaa.gov

Laura Singer 
Gulf of Maine Research Institute 
400 Commercial St 
Portland, ME  04101 
Phone: (207) 772-2321
Email: lsinger@gmri.org

Shelly Tallack 
Gulf of Maine Research Institute 
400 Commercial St 
Portland, ME  04101 
Phone: (207) 772-2321
Email: stallack@gmri.org

Patricia Turner 
National Marine Fisheries Service 
28 Tarzwell Drive 
Narragansett, RI  02882 
Phone: (401) 782-3331
Email: pat.turner@noaa.gov

Christa Waters 
Fundy Weir Fishermen's Association/DFO 
Biological Station 
531 rue Brandy Cove Road 
St. Andrews, NB  E5B 2L9 
Canada
Phone: (506) 529-5888
Email: watersc@mar.dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Azure Westwood 
Northeast Fisheries Science Center
166 Water Street
Woods Hole, MA  02543 
Phone: (508) 495-2238
Email: azure.westwood@noaa.gov
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